Product Change Notification
106999 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

 All boxed processors are covered by Intel's three-year limited warranty.
 Intel anticipates no impact to customers
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Processor
Marketing
Name
Frequency Processor
Number
Product
Code
S-Spec Material
Master
#
Stepping
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Processor 2.33 GHz T7600 BX80537T7600 SL9SD 884607 B-2
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Processor 2.16 GHz T7400 BX80537T7400 SL9SE 884606 B-2
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Processor 2.0 GHz T7200 BX80537T7200 SL9SF 884605 B-2
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Processor 1.83 GHz T5600 BX80537T5600 SL9SG 884604 B-2
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Processor 1.66 GHz T5500 BX80537T5500 SL9SH 885426 B-2
Intel® Core™ Duo Processor
Marketing
Name
Frequency Processor
Number
Product
Code
S-Spec Material
Master #
Stepping
Intel® Core™ Duo Processor 2.33 GHz T2700 BX80539T2700 SL9JP 882980 D-0
Intel® Core™ Duo Processor 2.16 GHz T2600 BX80539T2600 SL8VN 878571 C-0
Intel® Core™ Duo Processor 2.0 GHz T2500 BX80539T2500 SL8VP 878609 C-0
Intel® Core™ Duo Processor 1.83 GHz T2400 BX80539T2400 SL8VQ 878611 C-0
Intel® Core™ Duo Processor 1.66 GHz T2300 BX80539T2300 SL8VR 878612 C-0
Intel® Core™ Duo Processor 1.66 GHz T2300E BX80539T2300E SL9DM 882668 C-0
Intel® Core™ Solo Processor
Marketing
Name
Frequency Processor
Number
Product
Code
S-Spec Material
Master
#
Stepping
Intel® Core™ Solo Processor 1.83 GHz T1400 BX80538T1400 SL92V 882674 C-0
Intel® Xeon® Processor LV
Marketing
Name
Frequency Processor
Number
Product
Code
S-Spec Material
Master #
Stepping
Intel® Xeon® Processor LV 1.66 GHz n/a BX80539KF16672M SL98Q 881982 C-0
Intel® Xeon® Processor LV 2.0 GHz n/a BX80539KF20002M SL8WT 881981 C-0
Intel® Celeron® M Processor
Marketing
Name
Frequency Processor
Number
Product
Code
S-Spec Material
Master
#
Stepping
Intel® Celeron® M Processor 2.0 GHz 450 BX80538450 SL9KX 885112 D-0
Intel® Celeron® M Processor 1.86 GHz 440 BX80538440 SL9KW 885115 D-0
Intel® Celeron® M Processor 1.73 GHz 430 BX80538430 SL92F 880419 C-0